Western Heights College

CANTEEN MENU

Term 2, 2025

RECESS

Breakfast Muffin — egg, ham, cheese
TOQSty (cheese, cheese & vegemite, cheese & honey)
Scrolls (cheese & bacon, Cheese & vegemite)

Baked Bean
Ovemight OQts w' yoghurt and fruit
Yoghurt cups with Raspberry and Granola
Fresh Fruit cup
Chia Pudding, yogurt and berries

LUNCH

Sausage Roll
Sausage Roll = gluten free

SANDWICHES (GLUTEN FREE additional 50c)
- Egg & lettuce
Chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise
Ham & Cheese
- Ham, cheese & tomato
- Cheese & vegemite
WRAPS
- Ham & salad
- Chicken & salad
- Falafel & salad

ROLLS
- Ham & Salad
- Chicken & Salad

- Ham, cheese & tomato
- Cheese & Salad

TOASTIES

Toasted Wholemeal Sandwich

$4.00
$2.50
$2.50

$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00

$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00

$4.00

Smoothies $5.50

Mango — milk, cinnamon and honey
Banana, milk, cinnamon, honey
Mixed berry, milk, honey, cinnamon

ACAI cups — frozen acai, banana, granola and fruit $6.00

TERM 2 SPECIALS

MONDAY —

TUESDAY —

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY —

FRIDAY — 'PIE DAY’ Traditional Beef $4.50

SWEET TREATS

Banana Bread $3.00
Choc chip cookies  $2.50
Truffles (2) $2.00

Lunch orders can
only be made via the
Qkr!l App or at the
Canteen by 8.15am

wikth . masterpass



